AGRICULTURAL GAS FIRED DUAL-STAGE INFRARED HEATERS
PRODUCT FEATURES
AGRICULTURAL
SERIES AG1
AG2 SERIES
AG2
PRODUCT FEATURES COMPARISON CHART AG2 AG1
Highly Polished Aluminum Reflectors ●

data.
IRSC
INFRA-RED HEATER SAFETY COUNCIL
DISTRIBUTED BY:
Made In Canada
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Reference the AG Accessory List for additional upgrade options and accessories.
MODEL # GAS*
BTU/H
HIGH FIRE
BTU/H
LOW FIRE LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
AG2-20-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 21’- 7” 120 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG2-20-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 21’- 7” 120 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG2-20-80 N or LP 80,000 52,000 21’-7” 120 lbs. 8’ to 14’
AG2-30-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG2-30-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG2-30-80 N or LP 80,000 52,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 8’ to 14’
AG2-30-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 8’ to 14’
AG2-40-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG2-40-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 12’
AG2-40-80 N or LP 80,000 52,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 8’ to 14’
AG2-40-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 13’
AG2-40-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 9’ to 13’
AG2-40-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG2-50-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 8’ to 12’
AG2-50-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 9’ to 14’
AG2-50-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG2-60-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 60’- 3” 265 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG2 CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES (IN.)
MODEL NO.
SIDE
TOP BELOWFRONT BEHIND